Track Day

CB Experience CAPUAVA ael
19/09/2022 Vr%ss

CB Experience 0922
Track

Il

1B 1870972022 08:18. . .

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

Qualificacao

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(9) CASSIANO NABUCO
1 2:02.258 +15.603 8:23:51.884
2 1:55.192 +8.537 8:25:47.076
3 1:48.065 +1.410 8:27:35.141
4 1:46.655 - 8:29:21.796
5 1:54.875 +8.220 8:31:16.671
6 1:47.457 +0.802 8:33:04.128
(28) MILTON MASSASHI YAMADA
1 1:59.056 +11.014 8:25:26.891
2 1:56.677 +8.635 8:27:23.568
3 1:55.436 +7.394 8:29:19.004
4 1:57.326 +9.284 8:31:16.330
5 1:48.042 - 8:33:04.372
(16) HUDSON ANTONIO MODESTO BAZARIM
1 2:03.419 +14.434 8:22:49.820
2 1:53.743 +4.758 8:24:43.563
3 1:51.188 +2.203 8:26:34.751
4 1:50.530 +1.545 8:28:25.281
5 1:49.878 +0.893 8:30:15.159
6 1:48.985 - 8:32:04.144
(23) LUIS ANDRE MAZUROK
1 1:57.974 +8.904 8:24:41.922
2 1:52.293 +3.223 8:26:34.215
3 1:49.070 - 8:28:23.285
(29) PAULO FERREIRA LEITE
1 2:15.078 +16.226 8:23:00.071
2 2:09.754 +10.902 8:25:09.825
3 2:05.590 +6.738 8:27:15.415
4 2:02.507 +3.655 8:29:17.922
5 1:58.852 - 8:31:16.774
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